
Heidi’s Breakfast Burrito 

  World Famous Breakfast Sandwich 
egg, melted cheese and your choice of  

ham, bacon, or sausage on 
Croissant $4.99          Bagel $4.49

avocado, cream cheese, tomato, sprouts 
cucumber, onion, special sauce on

on a toasted bagel with cream cheese, 
tomato, onion, & capers 

$10.99

Croissant $4.99          Bagel $4.49

Veggie Breakfast Sandwich

$4.99

Lox Nova Scotia Salmon

Bagel w/ spread   $2.19 
Bagel w/ butter or jam   $1.79 

$0.85

Please inquire about the bagels of the day! 
Made Fresh, Daily! Triple Berry

strawberries, blueberries, raspberries, banana

Fruit Basket
strawberries, blueberries, banana, peaches

Power Punch
protein, strawberries, banana

Tropical Tumbler
mangos, banana, pineapple

Summer Splash
strawberries, peaches, banana

Blueberry Monster
blueberries, banana

$5.99

$5.99

$6.29

$5.99

$5.99

$6.29

Carbondale
1091 Highway 133

Carbondale, CO  81623
Ph (970) 963-FOOD (3663)

Fx (970) 963-0254

www.heidisbrooklyndeli.com

For your Convenience

Please visit us at:

Place your order by Phone or Fax
And pick it up here!

Prices and menu items shown are for the Heidi's  
Brooklyn Deli® Restaurant listed above and vary  

upon other locations. 
Please call ahead for details. 

Breakfast 

Bagels

Smoothies

scrambled eggs, potatoes, green chilli, cheese, & your 
choice of ham, bacon or sausage all wrapped in a flour torilla

Naked Bagel    $0.99

Hawaiian Hurricane
strawberries, mango, pineapple, banana

$5.99

Supplements Available
soy, whey

$1.49

Delectable

DESSERTS

Daily
Desserts are made daily. 

Please inquire about the desserts of the day.



Lox  (Nova Scotia Salmon)  
Roast  Beef  
Roast Turkey  
Ham & Cheese  
*Fresh Mozzarella  
w/ pesto, tomato and balsamic vinegar 

Tuna Salad  
Chicken Salad  
*Veggie  
avocado, tomato, sprouts, cream cheese and cucumber 

Pastrami  - served hot or cold 

Transplanted New Yorker 
mortadella, cappacola, ham, salami, avocado, & special sauce 

B.L.T. w/ Avocado 
Country Dijon Egg Salad 
Cajun Turkey w/ Avocado 
Liverwurst
Prosciutto
just like Thoity Thoid street. Parma ham from Italy

Heidi's Combo
half sandwich w/ soup or salad

Half Sandwich
add $1.50 for lox, peppered salmon, prosciutto, or crabcakes

Heidi's Club Sandwich
ham, turkey & roast beef OR turkey & bacon

Bronx Bomber
pastrami and egg salad

Hell's Kitchen
egg salad, bacon, swiss, avocado and special sauce

Italian Submarine
cappacola, mortadella, salami, ham, provolone, lettuce,
tomato, onion, lots of oil & vinegar, salt & pepper, and oregano

$10.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99

$6.99
$6.99
$7.99

$8.99
$8.99

$7.99
$6.99
$8.99
$6.99
$9.99

$7.99

$5.99

$7.99

$8.99

$8.99

$8.99

French Dip 
add cheese $.49 

Coney Island Reuben 
Awesome Cheesesteak
*Roasted Italian Peppers  (w/ fresh mozz.)
Italian Sausage & Peppers
Chicken Parmesan
Meat Ball 
Cajun Crab Cake 
Hot Corned Beef w/ Cole Slaw
Salmon Melt
*Eggplant Parmesan
Brooklyn Dog

$7.99

$8.49
$8.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$9.99
$7.99

$10.99
$6.99
$3.99

Green Salad 
add chicken $1.99 or salmon $2.99

Caesar Salad
parmesan cheese, croutons, & caesar dressing

add chicken $1.99 or salmon $2.99
Awesome Salad
fresh mozzarella, avocado, tomatoes, onions

Chef Salad  ham, turkey, american & swiss

hard-boiled egg, tomatoes, onions, cucumber

$5.99

$6.99

$7.99

$7.99

Turkey Wrap
lettuce, tomatoes, onion, cucumber, sprouts

Brooklyn Veggie Wrap

Caribbean Ham & Cheese
special cajun sauce, avocado, lettuce, tomatoes

Egg, Tuna, or Chicken Salad Wrap
lettuce, tomato, & onion

Make Your Own Wrap

hummus, cream cheese, avocado, lettuce, tomato, 
& onion

half

whole

half

whole

half

whole

half

whole

half

whole

Soup in a Bread Boulle
Soup w/ bread and fruit

Small
Medium

Family Size

soups made daily, please inquire about soup of the day

Peanut Butter and Jelly 
Turkey Sandwich 
Nathan's Famous Hot Dog 

$3.99
$3.99
$3.99

all kid's entrees include chips and drink 

Ciabatta (try it, you'll like it!), Butter-Top White, Light-Ry e,  Pumpernickel,  Marble- Rye, Sour Dough, Whole Wheat, French Hoagie, Italian Hoagie 
We make our bread from scratch: fresh, every day!  

Prices and menu items shown are for the Heidi's Brooklyn Deli® Restaurant listed on this menu and vary upon other locations. 

$5.99
$7.99
$5.99
$7.99

$5.99
$7.99
$5.99
$7.99
$5.99
$7.99

$6.99

$3.99
$4.99
$9.99
$7.99
$7.99

*VEGETARIAN SANDWICHES 

Hot SandwichesCold Sandwiches Salads 

Kids

Wraps

Soups

Bread Choices 

Soup & 1/2 Wrap
Soup & 1/2 Salad

all sandwiches served with choice of potato salad, 
cole slaw, or chips and a pickle spear 
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